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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY ReFEr To QM 293 A—C

Blake, Raymond E. - 1764 F
July 7, 1920

Mr. A. E. Lewis Blake
146 Darlingdale Avenue
Pawtucket, R. I.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930, ™" aé

This office has no record of any persen entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space prOV1ded on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother? I o Al L Mg
. a0t g s
If so, give her name and address: 2 72
, Vv €
2, 1Is the deceased survived by a widow .
who has not remarried? : (2 ) p )
oS 4
If so, give her name and addresa e .J{}... y
5 o X \,— ok L‘_i s '
-l >N A ﬂ“.i‘
3. 1Is the deceased survived by, anyﬁé? “\5} .
who stood in loco parentigﬂto 57 3} C// 0.
cording to the terms of Seétlon & w:= B2

of the enclosed Act as amér ded &¢

gy -
m‘g

If so, give her name and addreas

= .

For The Quartermasteé\benerar

Very truly yoursf /
Enclosures: 44/ ’0'3/&V

Envelope
Act Ay, D Huqﬁgs
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C

Blake, Haymond E. Aug. 22, 1929
1764

Mr. Lewis Ae. E. Blake,
146 Darlingdale AvVes,
Pawtucket, R. I.

Dear Sirs

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated Junme 12, 1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Eurovpe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived bx/ a widow who ,Ef;;gzﬁ?
has not since remarried? go, give her P
complete address:

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother, )
mother thru adoption, or any other woman 445244§Z;¢ZéézéAéi4§;zZA£ZéZi
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en- ) :
closed Act, give her name, address, and £5522442—n91;721ﬂ(%%;ﬂ"“?ﬁtﬂééljﬂ
relationship in the space opposite.
anclotaaBecceced Noard E-/525

"*.'}7 e, -
T Trdgipvived by a widow or er does she
xﬁ:&ﬂ V\-}tq ma.kfa the pilgri;ﬁfet‘?(____ -%,Wﬂ O)dr/é %M

%”’ Qb ¥For The Quartermaster General,
# \_I. i ' ;
.ib”?ﬁ‘/ Very truly yours, T Yoo
N2 Inolse OHN T. HARRIS,
~ Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,

Envelope Agsistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO;’QM 293 A“c
3 / June , 1929.
Blake, Raymond B 12

Mrs lowis AeEe Blake,
146 Darlingdaly Ave.,
Pasrtuoliot, R.I,

I
ﬂ r j
Dear Sir: / {

Your attentlon ig invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congrass approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the;deceaeeu soldiers gailors and marines of the American
forces now interqed in the cemeteries of Eurcpe to make a pilgrimage~to

these cemeteriesﬁ

The decords of this office show that you are the s epgs ::

the t' Private,| first olass, Reymond Ee Blake, Cos A, 10Srd MG Bn.,
,. remains sre now interred in the Alsne-larne Amerisan Cemetery, Belleau,
ﬁ‘_‘iﬁﬂ!a Fﬁlnnbt;

Wiil ou please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act; to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you pleass furnish the full
names ‘and ad;kessgs of the mother and w1dow in order that acticn may be tak-
an to extend/ invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Roth mothers and
widowa are 9ntit1éd t0 make the pilgrimage.

J Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closad Act/ which defines the terms "mother" and vwidow". If the relative
i8 a stepmother, mother through adoption or any woman who gtood in 10c0
parentis fo the decedsnt, a statement as to her relstionship is requested.
1f he wag survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the snclosed envelope which requires

For The Quartermaster General,

/ '/ f Very truly yours,

| JOHN T. HARRIS,
2 inclg! Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act ﬂ Congress. Assistant.
Enve ope

l
|
%
I



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
V/ASHINGTON

IN REPLY Rerer To QM 293 A-C

Blake, Raymound B, - 1764 P
Joly 7, 1830

Mr. 4. E. Lo%is Blalpe
146 Darliagdale Avenue
Pawtucket, R. Y.

Peoar Sipe

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930. -

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Gemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the .list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a mother?

~ If 80, give her name and address:

9., 1s the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

3, Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so, give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A, D. HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M, Corps,

Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To QM 295 A-C

Mre Lowis Ae Be Blake,
146 Darlingdalo Avee gy
vatnekeﬁ_g Re 1o

Doar Birs

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated yune 18, 1928 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-

grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and returh the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who

has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space opposite.

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTOM

IN' REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A_C
Bleke, Raymond E. June 4a, 1929,

Mr. lewis A.E. Blake,
146 Derlingdale Ave.,
Pawtucket, R.I.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act “To enable the mothers
and widows of the dsceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the  gfather of

the late Private, Pirst oclass, Reymond E. Blake, Cos A, 103rd MG Bn., whose
remeins are now interred in the Aisne-iarne American Cometery, Belleauw,
Aisne, Frences

‘ Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitlec under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresseés of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimags. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
i3 a stepmother, mother through adoption or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requssted.
1f he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it 1s also requested
that a stategent to that offect be mads.

P

Z Fo&your\éply, you may uee the enclosed envelope which requires
0.

. & N

D For ng:Qua rmaster General,
2 &9
<o

Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,
2 incls. Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. Assistant.
Envaelope.



;’ WAR DEPARTMENT - ‘\;
.OF.FlCEVOFTHEQUARTERMASTERGENE.‘.-.‘.'L 5
' WASHINGTON e , "

QM 293 A-C

BLARKE, Raymond ., Pvt, 1/0ls,
. 009 By 103rd Mg Gs Bne

.&pril 8’ 1937,

lire Lewis A, E. .Blakes,
146 Darlingdnle AV
Pawtugket ; R I‘

Daaf gire

The -Quartermaster General desires to invite ,;'your attention
.to the inclosed card which gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested. k

This American overseas military cemetery is %o be maintained by
the United States for all time. The graves Will be pgrmanently marxked by
white headstones inscribed with the namo, rank, divisijon, organization, date
of soldier's death and State from which he came. Head{stones will be placed
at all graves, as soon as possible, and without necesgity for special action

or request on the part of relatives. : '

Please he assured that in effocting removal,|of the dead, the utrnqs_t
reverential care was exorcised by those who porformad | this sacrad duty. For
the future, these graves will be perpetually meiatained by the Govornmont in a
mannar befitting the last rosting placs of our horoos

' i

Very truly your‘s,l
f

!

i

L secleskisCay
1 Incl. ¢ Shand P
Record _ca.rd. Bistiibe m Wgﬂ\

. 25/560/8Y8

——
———
e m—



GRAVE LOCATION

734 :
j LOCATION O THE GRAVE

iy t)l"m............. ......... A 1r\1...' ............ § S
(Surname.) (Number.) (ﬁrs”tr‘n\ ame and Lnitials. )

. Pvte. L L e Cos. J'a., 108 .1 ot .B-l.
(Ranlk.) (Organization.)
DATE OF BURTAL. ..... Jul:;__fg,'}',.l?,‘l".}, ................. g
PLACE OF.BURIAL.. ) BaZf. 3@ . 0udrgr. Lok il

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference
. must speeify clearly. what map is used. ;

...... Aworican Sechlontl Cermbtery. . ... il
GRAVE NUMBER. S BT b o RO e S
HOW M '\RKED NamafReg % s AEetii, 3 Crossh bR
Headboard? ........... BhttTotIeR o 5
1‘DEN’1‘1F£CA1;ION TAGS: - : } &
' | |
Was one huried with bo:ly ........... OB vl e o |
Was one fastened to name peg or [ |
stake used as a grave marker?... qu ................... b,

I1f name unknown and tags mrssm , deseription and marks
should be given here: .

REPORTED BY:

& g ( (Qm/wtml.u-.. dente! }1&1)1)13\; -----

(Signature and Ranlk of Repmtm-r Oliicer
This portion to be forwarded to Adj. Gen USRGS H Q:’, A E. B



G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION___ Bellssu(Aisne)

Octeber 18,1922

To be prepared in triplicate. DATE

RE&(’)‘!EI{T’ OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT
Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
1. Name _BLAKE, Raymond k. LT Nl b iy« E S R Gl
2. No. 110146 el ol o G A b it L
3 Rank__h__il'f'f_‘___g____i ___________________________________ MR K N e o 1 o e
£ Organvamnt 02 M EBReL ) 16,:40r g ) ol o gl U
5. D.D .‘__‘_I_‘_‘f:*‘.f___1__?31'.___?_____'__1? _____________________ 145, DNDI i~ vl s
6. C.D. WPQ?.WA._“__“”.M” _____________ (b)D-B-,".nno_discranhnaigs“;"
Discrepancy found upon disinterment °
7. Grave) Nomiais 86 neui SECIMl s 5 Gy ave N vl £ 50 ¥oni Secy e
B st e N T O A W 18 PTOt N 7 i B oAl e e
9. b Sl v gk WA 80 o (41 e SHBEHOPOIET OB i n
18. Cemetery * _'?_5_1_”_‘5_’_'_*_"{9:}??‘?_;’}_‘?_‘?{: _______________ 19. Commune or town __________ Belleau . .. _
20. Dept. or County fisne. 21,3 Countny Loty WFrance sy il h
22 W GSRASHOTT 5 NAC.O 06 s N Ol i Shau MRS S LA Nt L A L T e
23. Disinterred (Date)0ct.,18,1922 =~ BY _ . G N DOA@a s Wi s, - s
24. Inscription on grave marker: . : * }..-“ 2
Name Agymond & ;Q@l_cil_‘:_@ _____________________ Senlal Noi: yu sud v il fd PulhaE AR
Rank Pvt. Organization Co,4,103rd MeGeBn,

25, Wag identification disc found on grave marker?

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body ip detail).

27. Condition of body Budly decomposed,fectures unrecognizsble.

B e e ————

v

28. Nature of burial Wooden hox &nd burla

29. Any diecrepanCy_noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records

guoted above? TR Tt il e SRV SRR TR L VT

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date 0ct,18,1922 By C.W.Dodga

31. Casket sealed by Um_"n_ﬂ_Wd"_”m”_"mﬁﬁjﬁf?@@@?_"_"_1_:-
Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor . S & CC "R 7o -
W SR C.%W.Dodge i

AN AAX"T
T L Sk
o\t ;



SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box No. YERROONE o mammg .

32. Designation of body:

Serial No. __ %191?§”~J,_,”

R L

Rank TR Organization_“_"_W?E:-%f”1Q3?§-%fgf??1,

33. Consigned to:

Aisne-Marne Amer.Cty.l764, Belle Al .
Name of Permanent Cemetery . . ‘ V T A isaicl Al Alha SSRRRR

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) Oct.18,192%8 By C.VeDodge

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct.

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector

36. Remarks MO ey e DN A A Y e | S

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________

to secure his signature on this Form. Naw = . - T z

Elis 1Shi ppedwt omipointaol tOperatdion:i-H(Date ) sl il et (5o Sl Samis s o o
e weliong @y GeREEmerEaeey. L L e B i . e AR Al L
(Name)
ORI L e g SignatinesShippings O e r e AN s
38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date __.._ ... ____.. rL A e e L
By G.R.S. Represgsentative.. . . . __. M AL A e N e
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date_ _____ Qe bwd8 JlOZ80 ol :
To Permanent Cemetery _Aisne="“arne Vem, 61764 ,Bellesn(iisne) s
(Name)
Gonvioyens ksl BT W0 IR Signature Shipping Offlcer------&s&-%ti?-%& ______
4O Re e e d v ad R Da A e A TR TR L ek v s o SRSV U, B SR BT ASEE TR
G.R.S. Represenpative 1 O SRRSO &1 11 L\ AT R S - ORI | ot o bl ) b L
i L - 4 4 2
41. Reinterred, 00%1+18;1982;Aisne~ srng Cem,1764,Belleau(disne)
AL S Sedisien s
AR lndye MOV et CE A v i dn SR T il i NN Sectionty Jr riatadie il
ASy P2 SR ROIW P Tt TN, I S sy oW iy o (LI oy SRR

é%%:ﬁa‘, ‘i 0 Qgéx,yﬂ‘
WasOIgERy 5T Z
Lt.,Chaplain USA.

G.R.S. Representative



G. R. S. Form. Wo. 16-A I’Iilf'@ _j)‘:"j_(.., i ( j.:n'&)

~ REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL ...  ccs. 10, 1002,

7 - e A I A (R !
1. REMAINS OF - BLEK K, REyIONd ~ & a1 - SERIAL NUMBER . ’ 0 { ﬂLL 2
BRANK ol EYt° L I ORGANIZATION . C O. ...:i:"'- e lC')M'G°Bﬂ°
2. Disinterred {date) : : From (give complete location)«
Octe/18, 1922, GTs 86, . 88Ce No  Pl. 2, Geém. I764. .. 0 '
s {
1 E RN € ) 0] 11 2 At R LA 1o ) ¥ Unit Fayar- W PeR T S L SRR
‘3. Reburied (date): 0ct,18,1928 In {give complete location) : GT'e 64 ,Plock A,
| Row 2,Aisne-“arne Cem.1764,Bellesu(Aisns) :
By : Group_re-burial group . Unit .. .. Natureof Reburial . ¢asket
4. Report as to nature of orizinal burial and condition of body upon disinterment :
Wooden b and) Ul By e. i el G B o)
. Badly decomposed. Pestures unrecog,
5. (my Identification tags : Buried wifh liod_\; vy e A 0) (W (e R RV R SR T e
4 \ AT v % ) <y »
(6) Other means of identification [ound upon disinterment, .and gencral remarks :
. 3 '
? AN o B ONELE e CoTA  SRraRe. | Vi A el D

6. What does examination of body <how as regardsihe following identifying items ?
° y §

(@) Height (actual measurement) . Impossible to datermine

(/;)‘ Weight (estimated) d.o PIUTS L

(¢} Mair—Color. oo iy W HOT R E RCR
“do

Quantity
Characteristics (o = FapipLine |

(o) Hair on lace—Color G U %

Y. : S TiocatiON e G e el
\

=71
=
< .:,
({1
v"‘.,!
3

Quamtity - LS st

(¢) Pepmanent marks on bhody (old scars, peculiarifies,

ornissing parts) Impoto: de _te_r_m.ina

g e e g
13

80 \v‘v'uum_l;aor' missing pavts (veceived at time of casualty) <

Fractures; Left scepula end femure .« - S S e
liiesing; Lower jawW.Right scapuls and humerus,2 radii . 2 ulnae.
..... ; L TR
7 misinlerment LT T s ) N Lt ok g
supervised by o AR ifj%,’" T Approved :
GallaDodge S (/ - io

®. Reburial i e : !
suporvised by N7 D eys - -

[

- )

1, 1stolitaQUC
S L e

AL

Approved: . . --i’ir;jﬁ-‘c»l-éary- by LU
iy ltesChaplain, USL.




Rlole .. | g Roymond Be | ... 110,048 - ol dF
(Surname.) (Christian name in fulI‘L (¢ \rmv serial nunbuﬂ‘)
vt L ol Co.A 1034 M.GeBna. . g
(Rank and organization.
State your relationship to the deceased...( 24 2V
Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? . O Wy Taa

(Yes or no.)

F{ If remains are brought to the United States, do you
wish them nterred in a national cemeter\ T é (Yes or no.)
If you desire the remains interred at the hom
tion below as to where they should be sent: |

of the deceased, give full mform.x—

5 | &
(Name of person to reccive rema’ns.) (E.\'prc%s oflice.) (Telegraph oflice.)

1

(I\'u-mbcr and street.)

(bwn here) Y.

"";\-l-.l;nbcr nnd street ogurll route. ) i 5 (City, town, or post oflice.) (State.)

Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. . 3—67T13




T

Letter sent to-

W L

‘r. Lewis Bjake
146 Darlington Ave

/,‘\'\ Ay Pawtucket, R.I.
B\ ,‘\\'\\\'
=\
t-41 - F
oﬂfg’ﬁ7u
/ AL"T



3.R.S. FORM NO. 16

Remains of ¢

Neme: Blake, Raymond Eo Number : 110 /Y G
Rank: Pvto vidk Orzenization: Coe 4, 103rd MoGoBne
Disinterment and Reburial made by Group Upit S Bl
Disinterred (Date) From: (Give complete location)
- :
June 11, 1919 Plot-59 liyers, at Bedieau-Heeds; Bezu~le—-Guery, Lisme

COOl‘ﬂo 255.4:1T e 169-9E

y | gt .
Grave 17e ;ﬁf
— M-
Reburied (Date) int (Give complets location) ?i 5 b ¥ /f
. d v
June 11, 1919 Tational Cemetery at Belloau\Saadﬁ,_;i;aeqﬂ”ﬁﬂ

Coorde 268 «60H = — 176504F

-

?10{3"3', Sece ,', Grave 86e

Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disintrment:

Body in poor conditione

— -

Was one idsntification taz found upon the body! =

What other means of identification were found on the Woty st eas

Sy _,s-;:éj;—_-%ﬂ“h* s

s

= UUNFIRNED No, D

Note;

- "'“"‘4\‘-.4?&;"‘,
If upon disinterment, effects are found upon bodies, they will be promptly
sent t0 the Effects Depot direct, as 1is required by 6.0, 170, €.H. 2, 1918., ‘

after being carefully examined for clues to identity in doubt ful cases, notatic.

whereof will be made and reported to Chief, Graves Registration Services
f. - —

/ s & g =¥ : A 4 .
Supervised by 77 WAL %, ) s AR o (/]’//\é; g et TN

T C 10 .Group Unit,




G. R. S. Form. No. 1 G-A

REPOKT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL

1o REMATNS OF e 07 BLAKE . RAYMOND. B boaiil oot

RANE e BN .

Place ......Beaiogu, Aiene. 0 "

Date, i aTane 77 1T S et ST

SeriAL NUMBER..... 120346 .

ORGANTZATION tisi G oe A SR O3 rd N o R

b

. Disinterred (date) :

June 17/21

From (give complete location) :

oo NRT o G BATLORAR , HUT64 , 6T 0BENmZL e

/

ByedGroup et te =6 .ot i sl St n ) ity UmtStha.mﬁ/

w

. Reburied (date) :

e hET. Cty. Belleau, #1764, Gr.86-N=2

By : Group............

June 17/21

Seobll . o

In (give complete

v Unit..Section 6

location) :

Nature of reburial .urlgp and box‘

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

e ottt earthen! gravel vund Forme i bnrd RS aRaLIR X, A e e

s gintegrated nre Cognd a0 R R

o

. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body ?........
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